1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0718
TRUMPET | CAFÉ
SPECIFICATIONS
TRUMPET
Trumpet has a cast iron round base. Available in café and bar height
with optional resin edges for laminate tops.
TRUMPET SQUARE
TRUMPET BAR HEIGHT
TRUMPET SPECIFICATIONS
Trumpet Base
Table Height Table height is 29" to 30" depending on table top
specified. Bar Height table is 42".
Column 3" round 14 gauge steel tubing.
Base Base is made of 18", 24" or 30" base spread diameter
G:20 top quality cast iron.
Plate 10" x 10"square • 12" X 12" square
14" X 14" square • 24" x 24" square
Glides Plastic glides.
Assembly The base plate and spider are attached together with a
1/2"- 13 threaded tie rod and flange nut. Base mounts
to top with 1/4"- 20 machine screws into metal inserts,
NO WOOD SCREWS ARE USED.
Laminate or Wood Tops
Laminate or Wood tops are 1.25" thick offered in round and square.
Table Edge Selections
ERG offers a wide variety of table top edge materials including PVC,
wood, aluminum and resin/urethane.
Special Edge Note: When ganging or butting tables together, ERG
recommends using 3MM flat edge or flat wood edge. Square tables
using PVC T-MOLD edge will have a 2" radius on all corners.
FINISHES
Table Bases and Legs
Finished in your choice of standard powder coat colors. Finishes
listed at beginning of price list. For colors refer to "Color Selections"
brochure. For actual color samples, please  call Customer Service.
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available.
OPTIONS
• CODE: RP - Painted Foot Ring for Bar Height.
• CODE: STH - Special Table Height, for any table height other
  than 29".
• CODE: GD - Ganging
• CODE: ULW - Ultra Lightweight Top
• CODE: RAD - 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
ORDERING INFORMATION
 1) Series Name 6) Laminate Selection and No.
 2) Model Number 7) Edge Style Code and Color
 3) Size 8) Wood Species
 4) Quantity 9) Wood Edge Stain Color
5)  Frame Color 10) Optional Items
      (Hammertone or textured paint recommended)
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0718
TRUMPET | CAFÉ
CAST TRUMPET BASE
TRUMPET | CAFÉ | ROUND
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HTRM24D 24" Dia. 61 18" $815 $833 $912 $961 $1107 $1230 $1377 $2414 $3031
HTRM30D 30" Dia. 72 18" $869 $894 $989 $1050 $1231 $1381 $1561 $2640 $3260
HTRM36D 36" Dia. 82 24" $932 $960 $1078 $1151 $1369 $1551 $1770 $2893 $3519
HTRM42D 42" Dia. 116 24" $993 $1026 $1162 $1248 $1503 $1717 $1972 $3140 $3771
HTRM48D 48" Dia. 130 30" $1174 $1220 $1395 $1505 $1837 $2112 $2444 $3792 $4492
HTRM54D 54" Dia. 130 30" $1588 $1651 $1906 $2064 $2542 $2940 $3415 $5204 $6101
HTRM60D 60" Dia. 130 30" $1719 $1794 $2090 $2274 $2831 $3293 $3849 $5732 $6641
SQ
U
A
R
E
TRUMPET | CAFÉ | SQUARE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HTRM24S 24" Sq. 76 18" $815 $833 $912 $961 $1107 $1230 $1377 $2414 $3031
HTRM2430S 24x30 Sq. 81 18" $833 $856 $941 $993 $1153 $1285 $1444 $2497 $3115
HTRM30S 30" Sq. 90 18" $869 $894 $989 $1050 $1231 $1381 $1561 $2640 $3260
HTRM36S 36" Sq. 103 24" $933 $962 $1079 $1153 $1371 $1554 $1771 $2898 $3525
HTRM42S 42" Sq. 145 24" $1046 $1081 $1222 $1309 $1571 $1789 $2050 $3293 $3968
HTRM48S 48" Sq. 145 30" $1369 $1415 $1599 $1715 $2058 $2348 $2691 $4313 $5193
RND
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
RP Painted Footring $110
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or bar height) $150 per base
GD Ganging per table $95
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top $190
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
3List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0718
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
RP Painted Footring $110
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or bar height) $150 per base
GD Ganging per table $95
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top $190
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
TRUMPET | BAR HEIGHT
Model TableTop Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HTRMH24D 24" Dia. 80 18" $958 $981 $1050 $1139 $1357 $1415 $1529 $2851 $4008
HTRMH30D 30" Dia. 90 18" $1004 $1033 $1124 $1244 $1529 $1603 $1754 $3108 $4274
HTRMH36D 36" Dia. 181 24" $1349 $1386 $1499 $1648 $2001 $2095 $2281 $4119 $5714
ROUND
TRUMPET | CAFÉ | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HTRM2448 24x48 Sq. 76 2-18" $1264 $1300 $1409 $1555 $1900 $1989 $2172 $3887 $5369
HTRM2460 24x60 Sq. 115 2-18" $1469 $1510 $1631 $1791 $2172 $2273 $2474 $4478 $6217
HTRM2472 24x72 Sq. 115 2-18" $1528 $1573 $1711 $1894 $2330 $2445 $2673 $4737 $6514
HTRM3048 30x48 Sq. 137 2-18" $1374 $1415 $1534 $1693 $2072 $2172 $2371 $4235 $5846
HTRM3060 30x60 Sq. 148 2-18" $1607 $1654 $1794 $1979 $2420 $2536 $2766 $4946 $6833
HTRM3072 30x72 Sq. 148 2-18" $1662 $1715 $1869 $2078 $2570 $2700 $2959 $5192 $7114
R
EC
TA
N
G
LE
Note: When optional base finish is required, please multiply upcharge by 2 for tables supported with an extra base.
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
TRUMPET | CAFÉ
CAST TRUMPET BASE